
6th Semester Lecture /Seminar (2-4 pm Theory Lectures) 2014 Batch 
8th Feb to 21st  April  2017
2-3pm Lecture + 3-4pm Case Discussion by Unit on Round Day

Date Day Topic
10th Apr Mon Fracture clavicle,scapula,Dislocation shoulder

Fracture humerus,S/C# humerus, Lat condyle #
11th Apr Tue Elbow dislocation,Monteggia &Galleazzi # -D/L

Colles', Smith, Barton fractures, Scaphoid #
12th Apr Wed Thomas and BB Splints

Tractions
13th Apr Thurs Pelvic fracture Hip dislocations :Ant/Post & central

Intertrochanteric fractures
Intracapsular fracture neck femur

17th Apr Fri Fracture shaft femur & Knee injuries
Tibial fracture, Ankle and foot fractures

18th Apr Mon Spine injuries
19th Apr Tue Instruments and Implants

20th Apr Wed Orthosis & Prosthesis

21st Apr Thurs WARD LEAVING



MBBS 8th  Semester 2013 Batch
Orthopaedic Lecture Schedule 12th Feb to 25th Mar

2-3pm Lecture + 3-4pm Case Discussion by Unit on Round Day

Date Day Topic
27-Mar Mon Hip Examination 
28-Mar Tue Elbow Examination
29-Mar Wed Wrist,Hand & Peripheral Nerve Exam 
30-Mar Thurs Knee Examination
31-Mar Fri Spine Examination
03-Apr Mon Ankle and Foot Examination
04-Apr Tue Spinal Dysraphism
05-Apr Wed CTEV
06-Apr Thurs DDH
07-Apr Fri Cong Vertical Talus, Hallux valgus
10-Apr Mon Genu valgum and varum
11-Apr Tue Scoliosis, Torticollis
12-Apr wed Rheumatoid arthritis and AS
13-Apr Thurs Osteogenesis imperfecta
17-Apr mon Perthe's disease
18-Apr tues Cerebral Palsy
19-Apr wed instruments and Implants
20-Apr thurs Osteoporosis
21-Apr fri OA Knee
24-Apr Mon Tractions
25-Apr Tue PIVD and Lumbar canal stenosis
26-Apr Wed Claw Hand (Ulnar and Median)
28-Apr Thurs Rickets and Osteomalacia

01-May Fri Neck Pain and Radiculopathy,Cervical & Lumbar spondylosis
02-May Mon Cumulative trauma disorder
03-May Tue TB Hip and Knee
04-May Fri Orthosis -Prosthesis
05-May Sat WARD LEAVING
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